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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1824 + EURO 6 + LIFT + 211.000KM

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

€ 24.950,-
Kuhl-/Tiefkihltransport
2016

056103

WDB96300310056103

4x2

2

Automatik & F@'@'@Cs'(@sw@@@ﬂ

211.867 km
Diesel

Euro 6

175 kW (238 PK)

19.000 kg

8.532 kg
10.468 kg
1.024 cm
260 cm
820 cm
244 cm

246 cm
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Zubehor

Beschreibung
WDB96300310056103

Kuhlgerat Marke: Carrier

Aluminium-Kraftstofftank
Antiblockiersystem
Antiblockiersystem
Dachspoiler

Elektrische Fensterheber
Fernbediente
Zentralverriegelung
Gerauscharm
Geschwindigkeitsregelanlage
Luftfederung
Ruckwartsfahrkamera
Seitentur
Sonnenschutzklappe
spoilers
Zentralverriegelung
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